
PEG’S  CREEK  PRIMARY  SCHOOL – TERM 1 COMMUNITY 
PLANNER 2024 

 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Sat/Sun 

1 

29 SDD Staff 
 
No students 
attend 

30 SDD  Staff 
 

No students 
attend 

31 JANUARY 
 
Students Start 

Term 1 
 
 

1 February 
 
 
 

2 
 

3/4 

2 

5 
 

6   Safe 
Internet Day 
 
 
 
Board 
Meeting 
 

7 8 
 
 

9 
Student 
Leaders  
‘Leadership 
Day’ 

10/11 

3 

12 
 
 

13 14 
 
 

15 
Assembly – 
Leaders 
 
 

16 
 
 

17/18 

4 

19 
 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 
Swimming 
Carnival 3.30-
6.30pm 

22 
 
 

23 
 

24/25 

5 

26 
 

27 28 
 
P&C Meeting 
TBC 
 

29 
 
 
 

1 March 
 
PBS Reward 
 
 

2/3 

6 

4 
Public Holiday  

Labour 
Day 

 

5 
 
Chevron 
Pilbara Ear 
Health 
Program 

6 
 
Chevron 
Pilbara Ear 
Health 
Program 

7 
 
Assembly – 
TA 11 Year 
5/6 
 
 

8 
 

9/10 

7 

11 
 

12  
 

13 
 
NAPLAN 
Commences 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16/17 

8 

18 
 
 

19 
 
NAPLAN 
catch up 

20 
 
 

21 
 
Harmony Day 
 

22 
 
Docker’s Cup 

23/24 

9 

25  
 
 
NAPLAN 
Finishes 

26 
 
 
 
Board 
Meeting 

27 
 
 
 

28 

Assembly TA 3 
Year 1/2   

PBS Reward 

 

29 
GOOD 
FRIDAY 

 
HOLIDAYS 

30/31 
EASTER 

10 

1 April 
EASTER 
 
HOLIDAYS 

2 
 
HOLIDAYS 

3 
 
HOLIDAYS 

4 

HOLIDAYS 

 

5  
HOLIDAYS 

6/7 


