PEG'S CREEK PRIMARY SCHOOL – TERM 1 COMMUNITY PLANNER 2024

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Sat/Sun
	29 SDD Staff	30 SDD Staff	31 JANUARY	1 February	2	3/4
1	No students attend	No students attend	Students Start Term 1			
2	5	6 Safe Internet Day Board Meeting	7	8	9 Student Leaders 'Leadership Day'	10/11
3	12	13	14	15 Assembly – Leaders	16	17/18
	19	20	21	22	23	24/25
4			Swimming Carnival 3.30- 6.30pm			
	26	27	28	29	1 March	2/3
5			P&C Meeting TBC		PBS Reward	
	4	5	6	7	8	9/10
	Public Holiday Labour	Ch as man	Ch as man	A malala .		
6	Day	Chevron Pilbara Ear	Chevron Pilbara Ear	Assembly – TA 11 Year		
		Health Program	Health Program	5/6		
	11	12	13	14	15	16/17
7			NAPLAN Commences			
	18	19	20	21	22	23/24
8		NAPLAN catch up		Harmony Day	Docker's Cup	
	25	26	27	28	29	30/31
				Assembly TA 3 Year 1/2	GOOD FRIDAY	EASTER
9	NAPLAN	Doord		PBS Reward		
	Finishes	Board Meeting		1 DO Neward	HOLIDAYS	
	1 April	2	3	4	5	6/7
10	EASTER	HOLIDAYS	HOLIDAYS	HOLIDAYS	HOLIDAYS	
10	HOLIDAYS	HOLIDATO	HOLIDATO			